quick reaction capabilities of both ~~itso 

,PERSONNEL 

&9 Combat Loesee 

2r! 
WIA 5 

KIA 0 

WT 0 

be Non-Combat Losses 

Killed 

Injured 

m 
54 

:5 

1 

ENL 
1 

26 

Ce \'!IA':3 Returned to Duty 

OFF ENL 

3 45 

de P.&R Trips 

( 1) Ona hundred-fourteen (114) 

e e Personnel Rotated (?OS) 

(1\ One hundred-f'if'ty-foul' (151) 

f. Repla.cements Received 

(1) Officers 

(a) Five (5) 

( 1 ) Enli sted 

(a) One hundred-fifty-nne (151) 

7. ADMINISTRATION 

a. Personnel Accounting 

• 

(1) The ::BLT ia oomposod of' four (4) Rifle Companies, on'?